sektion 42

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 24-06-2023fra RENDSBURG
Antal duer:

Losladt k1. 08:30

Placering

156-21-0001
027-21-0086
156-22-0234
156-22-0231
156-20-0022
156-21-0098
156-21-0117
111-21-0691
027-22-0778
028-22-0208
156-20-0046
028-22-0220
027-22-0796
028-22-0242
156-22-0307
028-20-0032
028-22-0446
028-22-0444
027-22-0705
028-22-0407
028-22-0204
156-21-0550
156-20-0161
156-21-0139
028-19-0958
156-21-0017
028-20-0011
156-21-0041
156-22-0245
250-20-4062
156-21-0156
156-22-0219
028-22-0017
028-21-0257
028-20-0165
156-20-0355
028-21-0324
156-22-0246
028-21-0168
156-21-0359
156-22-0293
028-20-0164
156-22-0324
028-20-0149
156-22-0190
028-22-0300
156-22-0300
156-19-0651
027-22-0895
027-22-0743
027-22-0719
227-22-0187
156-22-0211
156-18-2495
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336
Hjemkl. Meter / min
10:23:27 1.336,52
10:25:09 1.335,69
10:23:32 1.335,54
10:23:36 1.334,75
10:25:15 1.334,11
10:25:16 1.333,92
10:25:16 1.333,92
10:25:22 1.333,72
10:40:01 1.333,34
10:24:42 1.333,25
10:25:20 1.333,14
10:24:43 1.333,06
10:40:03 1.333,00
10:24:44 1.332,86
10:25:23 1.332,57
10:24:50 1.331,70
10:34:32 1.331,07
10:34:34 1.330,71
10:40:30 1.330,51
10:34:36 1.330,35
10:25:02 1.329,39
10:24:12 1.328,98
10:24:09 1.328,32
10:24:10 1.328,13
10:25:09 1.328,04
10:24:11 1.327,93
10:25:13 1.327,27
10:24:17 1.326,77
10:24:17 1.326,77
10:24:19 1.326,39
10:25:40 1.326,34
10:24:20 1.326,19
10:26:02 1.326,06
10:35:01 1.325,92
10:26:03 1.325,87
10:25:44 1.325,57
10:26:05 1.325,49
10:24:26 1.325,03
10:25:25 1.324,97
10:24:28 1.324,65
10:26:05 1.324,53
10:26:12 1.324,16
10:26:10 1.323,58
10:26:17 1.323,21
10:24:45 1.322,61
10:24:48 1.322,48
10:26:20 1.321,68
10:26:23 1.321,12
10:26:27 1.320,78
10:41:42 1.318,39
10:41:48 1.317,39
10:26:58 1.315,48
10:25:20 1.314,69
10:27:07 1.314,69

Forening

1/24
1/ 18
2/ 24
3/ 24
1/ 25
2/ 25
2/ 25
1/ 25
1/9
1/ 25
4/ 25
2/ 25
2/9
3/25
5/ 25
4/ 25
1/ 14
2/ 14
1/19
3/ 14
5/ 25
1/ 15
4/ 24
5/ 24
6/ 25
6/ 24
7/ 25
7/ 24
7/ 24
9/ 24
1/ 25
10/ 24
2/25
4/ 14
3/25
2/ 25
4/ 25
11/ 24
8/ 25
12/ 24
6/ 25
5/ 25
7/ 25
6/ 25
2/ 15
1/ 14
8/ 25
9/ 25
2/ 18
2/ 19
3/ 19
7/ 25
13/ 24
1/ 21

156
027
156
156
156
156
156
028
027
028
156
028
027
028
156
028
028
028
027
028
028
156
156
156
028
156
028
156
156
156
156
156
028
028
028
156
028
156
028
156
156
028
156
028
156
028
156
156
027
027
027
028
156
156

Navn

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
POUL ERIK HANSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART
CARSTEN LINDHART
CARSTEN LINDHART
ANN & FLEMMING
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART
VIVI & H. HANSEN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART
VIVI & H. HANSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JOHN CONRADSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
VIVI & H. HANSEN
MICHAEL & SOREN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JENS JENSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
ANN & FLEMMING
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
ANN & FLEMMING
JENS JENSEN

ANN & FLEMMING
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART
ANN & FLEMMING
CARSTEN LINDHART
ANN & FLEMMING
MICHAEL & SOREN
ARNE SKOV
CARSTEN LINDHART
CARSTEN LINDHART
POUL ERIK HANSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN
ANN & FLEMMING
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
ARNE KILDEGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2023

Praeemie Premieklasse

1.000
999
999
999
998
998
998
998
998
998
997
997
997
997
997
996
996
996
996
995
995
994
994
994
994
994
993
993
993
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
992
991
991
991
991
991
990
990
990
989
989
988
988
986
986
984
984
984



sektion 42

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 24-06-2023fra RENDSBURG
Antal duer:

Losladt k1. 08:30

Placering

55 156-21-0327
56 156-22-0520
57 027-21-0162
58 028-20-0076
59 156-22-0495
60 156-22-0174
61 156-19-0167
62 028-22-0038
63 156-22-0233
64 156-22-0291
65 027-22-0742
66 027-21-0024
67 156-22-0267
68 156-21-0074
69 156-22-0343
70 156-22-0173
71 027-22-0773
72 027-22-0774
73 156-20-0490
74 028-22-0235
75 156-22-0352
76 111-21-0247
77 028-21-0248
78 156-21-0152
79 028-21-0166
80 028-21-0231
81 028-22-0225
82 156-22-0493
83 027-22-0791
84 027-21-0246
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336
Hjemkl. Meter / min
10:27:08 1.314,50
10:27:10 1.314,13
10:27:11 1.313,94
10:25:33 1.313,90
10:27:12 1.313,75
10:25:44 1.311,37
10:27:23 1.310,81
10:27:25 1.310,44
10:25:49 1.309,21
10:27:36 1.307,45
10:42:51 1.306,98
10:27:30 1.305,68
10:26:19 1.303,58
10:28:01 1.302,83
10:27:46 1.302,69
10:26:32 1.302,37
10:43:07 1.302,29
10:43:10 1.301,80
10:27:29 1.301,67
10:27:30 1.301,48
10:27:53 1.301,40
10:27:54 1.301,21
10:37:24 1.301,11
10:27:55 1.301,03
10:27:34 1.300,74
10:37:28 1.300,43
10:27:38 1.300,01
10:28:27 1.299,89
10:43:23 1.299,69
10:43:37 1.299.,48

Forening Navn

2/ 21
3/21
4/ 21
2/ 14
5721
3/ 15
8/ 25
9/ 25
14/ 24
10/ 25
4/ 19
1/ 15
15/ 24
11/ 25
3/ 25
4/ 15
3/9
4/9
9/ 25
10/ 25
4/ 25
5/ 25
5/ 14
6/ 25
11/ 25
6/ 14
12/ 25
6/ 21
5/9
5/ 19

156
156
156
028
156
156
028
028
156
156
027
027
156
156
156
156
027
027
028
028
156
156
028
156
028
028
028
156
027
027

ARNE KILDEGAARD
ARNE KILDEGAARD
ARNE KILDEGAARD
ARNE SKOV

ARNE KILDEGAARD
MICHAEL & SOREN
ANN & FLEMMING
ANN & FLEMMING
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART
JOHN CONRADSEN
PER GRAUGAARD

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART
JENS JENSEN
MICHAEL & SOREN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
JENS JENSEN

JENS JENSEN

JACEK TRZASKOWSK
JENS JENSEN

VIVI & H. HANSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSK
VIVI & H. HANSEN
ARNE KILDEGAARD
SKJOLD PEDERSEN
JOHN CONRADSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2023

Praeemie Premieklasse

984
983
983
983
983
981
981
980
980
978
978
977
975
975
975
974
974
974
974
974
974
974
974
973
973
973
973
973
972
972



